R07DS1482EJ0300  Rev.3.00 Page 1 of 5
Jul.6.2023
Datasheet
RJU65F24DWA / RJU65F24DWS
650V - 50A - Fast Recovery Diode
Application: Inverter
Features
 Low forward voltage

R07DS1482EJ0300  Rev.3.00  Page 5 of 5
Jul.6.2023
Ordering Information
Please contact your Renesas sales representative for sample requests.
Delivery form Ordering Part Number Ordering quantity unit Remark
Unsawn wafer RJU65F24DWA-03#W0 3027 (3 wafers) -
Unsawn wafer RJU65F24DWA-0F#W0 13117 (13 wafers) -
Sawn wafer RJU65F24DWS-03#W0 3027 (3 wafers) Under Development
Sawn wafer RJU65F24DWS-0F#W0 13117 (13 wafers) Under Development
Note. The order quantities indicate the maximum quantity of chips for each part number, and the actual quantity of
chips shipped will be reduced due to yield. There is also a possibility that the number of wafers may decrease
during the manufacturing process. The quantity shipped will be indicated on the label as the number of good
chips.